Veh No: \$777365 E-1 D.O.A : 16 Y G - 20: 05 i-N OD : TP ! Reporting Only i-N TP Insurer: Ass	AS e-filing mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs) Motor Claim Form Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)	İ		
Veh No: \$7172365 E-1 D.O.A : 16 8 19-105 i-M OD : TP : Reporting Only i-M TP Insurer: Ass	Motor Claim Form Motor W/O (Within: OD 2)		1	
D.O.A : 16 18 19 - 2010 5 i-N OD : TP : Reporting Only I-N I-N Ass	lotor W/O (Within: OD 2)			3
OD : TP ! Reporting Only i-P Ass		M7/1058051-001	178 ja 10:2	6
TP Insurer:	hoto Unloaded			
TP Insurer:	noto opionaca			20
TP Insurer:	sessment/Survey Report			
	s't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh NouMy brok	, INC	()/Non-INC()	- C	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	200-
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:)	-1997.0
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Es	st. Status (WO): N: 0-	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warrant	ty: YES ()/NO ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()/\$2,000()			
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		100 S 100 S	i di
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's information				
		A		- A4
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URG		- 1 0 /		1
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES (()/NO();	Towing Co: (
Kemarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	25.0	Date&Tarris Completed	Done	by
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtesy	(Car ()		B. 1311 A	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		1.5	520 (510)
	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]				
Injury:				
ate/Time Actions			SIZE CONTRACTOR	Y COPPLY
ate/Time Actions	a transcription and the		WEBSCHITTE.	
•				
V.,	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist	Anit (S)	Ami
The state of the s	(C. S.)	CONTRACTOR SHOWS A STATE AND STATE A	fit Bill	Add
Company of the Compan		ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$		
Company of the Compan	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames		40/\$45	
umant's Particulars :-	2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing			
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	-Through Survey	\$120 \$30	
umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	2) DA : Darreg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow-		\$30	
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:	2) DA: Darreg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) a seainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 pection	\$30 25) \$75	
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:	2) DA : Darreg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) z against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 pection A + SMRT Survey	\$30	
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No:	2) DA : Darreg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addi	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) a seainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 pection	\$30 25) \$75	
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	2) DA : Darreg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae D 8) NTUC Addi OD.*	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) z against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 pection A + SMRT Survey	\$30 25) \$75 \$160	
nimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	2) DA : Darneg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addi QD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) z against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services:- :sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	\$30 25) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10	
Malobles minant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA : Darneg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae D 8) NTUC Addi QD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re- *N7: Fost Re- *N7: Fost Re-	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) z against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services:- zy Car / Tpt Allowence Co-ordination epair Inspection	\$30 25) \$75 \$160	
iver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2) DA : Darrag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addi QD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re-insp *N8: DV / C	-Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) 2 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 pection A + SMRT Survey itional Services: 2 Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	\$30 \$75 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	

Frank to the

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the Guk records waitable upon application by interested parties. archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 2. By the indexense of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/08/2019 09:46
Date Of Accident	16/08/2019 20:05
Exact Location Of Accident	GEYLANG RD NEAR LOR 21 GEYLANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT7236S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES
Co Reg No	53378329A
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90088701
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90088701
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO EX FORTE 1.6L A/T ABS AB 2WD 4DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5099368818-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Driver

TAN CHIN CHYE Name of Driver S7148203J NRIC No 27/03/1971 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 22/05/2009 10 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-88202669 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-88202669 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 23 SIN MING ROAD Address #12-27

570023

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

involved in the accident

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

GEYLANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

ROAD: 132 PAYA LEBAR ROAD , POSTCODE: 409014 , COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-8486999 - FAX NO: 68486799 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190817/2003.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

VIDEO FOOTAGE TOO LARGE Remarks/ Reasons:

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SMN4626R Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD HELMI BIN MOHAMAD YASSIN

NRIC/Passport Number

S8629796E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME: GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

DECLARATION HENG

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190817/2003

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 019 00:36	Station Diary No.: 8			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
Section of the sectio	f Informant: IN CHYE		Address: APT BLK 23 SIN MING ROA	D #12-27 SINGAPORE 570023	
	/ ID No.: O / S714820	03J	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 88202669	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 48	Date of Birth: 27/03/1971	Type of Informant: Driver	es.	
Race: Chinese		- A	Language: Mandarin	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Grab driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accide	nt			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time Accident: 16/08/2019		Type of Location Straight Road
Weather:		Geylang Road Surface		Roa	ad Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry			
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control		Tra Hea	iffic Volume: avy
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To	o Side	9	26.47.40.7	yone conveyed by bulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved									
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger			
SJT7236S	Car				Slightly Damaged	0			
SMN4626R	Car			72	Slightly Damaged	1			

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190817/2003

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Oriver	The standard of the sense of the standard of the sense of		ID No.		S7148203J
Name	TAY CHIN CHYE		ID NO.		Of the East
Related Vehicle	SJT7236S (Car)		Contac	t No.	88202669
Related Verticie	00,72000 (0)		-		Class: 3
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e & Date	Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis		NIL	
No of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o	of Injury	NIL	
Driver			ID No.		S8629796E
Name	Muhammad Helmi Bin Mohama	d Yassin	ID NO.		000201002
Related Vehicle	SMN4626R (Car)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
I it-UOlinia	NIL		Class		Class: NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Drivin		Date of Expiry: NIL
			EXDIN	Dute	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Di	scharge	NIL	

On the 16 August 2019 at about 2005hrs I was driving my vehicle SJT7236S along Geylang Road at the 3rd lane near lorong 21 Geylang. I intended to switch lane to the 4th lane and saw a vehicle SMN4626R on the 4th lane switching on his hazard light picking up a passenger. As the vehicle SMN4626R was stationery, I proceeded to switch to the 4th lane. As I entered the 4th lane the vehicle SMN4626R moved off and knocked onto my rear right wheel.

We stopped and exchanged particulars however the driver of SMN4626R was unhappy, scolded me and stated that he will call his insurance personnel . Nobody was injured in this accident and there were slight damages on my right rear wheel and the vehicle SMN4626R left front wheel. No government property damage accident.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20190817/2003

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014

Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording / G / Sr Staff Sgt LOI JUN FENG	ng The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 17/08/2019 00:36
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	SINGAPORE	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE	SIGNATURE





eBao Tech									G	eneralCl	aim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601		A PROPERTY.	> III PALE NII			· Change Lar	nguage	Change Pa	ssword	Log Out
My Desktop	Polic	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	io.				Date of A	Accident	16/08	3/2019 20:05		
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SJT7236	SS		Certificat	e Number				
					Se	earch					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5099368818- 01		MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES	53378329A	GFT	Third Party	SJT7236S	SJT7236S	03/11/2018	
				S ansactions of	Co	ntinue					

	5099368818-01	Policyholder Name	MENG CH	ENG TRANSPORT & SE	Policyholder NRIC	53378329A	
ertificate o.							
ddress	BLK 531A #04-113 UPPER	CROSS STREET HO	NG LIM CO	MPLEX SINGAPORE 05	1531		
roduct ame	FLEET INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
olicy sue ate	25/10/2018	Effective Date	03/11/20	18 00:00	Expiry Date	02/11/2019	23:59
xcess ype		All Claims Excess					
hird arty xcess	1500.00	Own damage Excess	0.00		Windscreen Excess	0.00	
dditional xcess	0	OS Premium	2338.56				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500.00			Youn	g/Inexperience Driver Excess
Agent	ALL INS AGENCY PTE. LTD	. Agent Tel.	FAX 6451	4549	GST Flag	Y	
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No						
Policy	holder Mailing Address						
Address 1	BLK 531A #04-11	3 Add	ress 2	UPPER CROSS STR	EET	Address 3	HONG LIM COMPLEX
Address 4	SINGAPORE 05153	31 Addi	ress Type	Singapore address		Post Code	051531
Unit No.	04-113		ited Policy	5099177068-01			
D Insure	ed Object: SJT7236S						
	ed Object. 3517 2505						
▽ Endor	rsements						
Seque	rsements	nent Endorsem	nent Type	Endorsement Numb	er Endors	ement Status	Endorsement Content
	rsements	Basic Inform	nation	Endorsement Numb		ement Status nent Take	Endorsement Content Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICLE NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SFG3688N 03-11-2018 \$973.17 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$973.17 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted against the outstanding premium.
	rsements ence Date of Endorsen	Basic Inform	nation it		Endorsen Effective	nent Take	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that the following vehicle(s has/have been deleted from this policy: VEHICLE NUMBER CANCELLATION DATE REFUND PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SFG3688 03-11-2018 \$973.17 In view of this amendment, a refund of \$973.17 (inclusive of GST) will be adjusted

	n been collected.							
lent MT/1058051	5. P5. P5. P5. P5.	vehicle No.	S777236S	The state of the s	GST Registration No.			
	5099368818-01	CANCEL CONT.	CONTRACTOR!					
rificate No. cynolder Name.	MENG CHENG TRANSPORT & SERVICES				Policyhalder NRJC		53378329A	
Egitation (day)	PLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading		0	
	90088701	Contact No. (Office)	D		Contact No.(Home)	10.2	0	
se Address		Special Remark			eCode	- 1	No. Y	
	® No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○Yes		eCode Reason			
	No.	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private rine		Yes	
Accident Details								1.5
	17/08/2019 10:24	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes.		Accident Type		Collision - Change	E / Cross tane
te of Accident	16/08/2019	Time of Accident Nicimm	20:05		Country of Academi		Singapore	
porting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.			
cident Location	GEYLANG RD NEAR LOR 21 GEYLANG							
Excess					Windscreen Excess		0.00	
in damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess	0	0.00	William Carre			
named Driver Excess		Outside Singapore OD Excess						
ird Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,500.00				
Benefits								
GST Registered Informa			GST Re	gistration Date				
T Registered T Registration No.	No.			atus Verified.	Yes			
Tilkegistration No. dification History								
STATE OF THE STATE								
Policyholder Mailing Ado	dress						HONG LIM COM	REX
idress 1	BLK 531A #04-113	Address 2	UPPER CROSS		Address 3 Post Code		051531	TEN.
idress 4	SINGAPORE 051531	Address Type	Singapore add		Post Code		001301	
nt No.	04-113	Related Policy Number	5099177068-0	31				
OI Driver Info			Unnamed Driv	**				
over Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type Driver NRIC	571482033		Driver DOB		27/03/1971	
nnamed driver Name	TAN CHIN CHYE	Driver Age	48		Driving Experience		10	
agister Date of Driver License	88202669	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	e .	0	
ontact No.(Mobrie)		Address 2	SIN MING RO	AD	Address 3		SIN MING VILL	
daress 1	BLK 23	Address Type	Singapore add		Post Code		570023	
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 570023	Soldie and Table	30.946.00.00					
init No. loes he own a Singepore	12-27	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Com	spany		
egistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Diliver sensor hy						
eclaration								
reachalyser or Brood Test.	0 mg	Any injury?	○ Yes ® No					
eading?								
lodification History								
Claim 901 00-HX Nes								
Assessment No								
	00-мх У	Insured Name	MENG CHEN	S TRANSPORT & SE	Insured NRIC		53378329A	
Dam Type *	92195579	Contact No.(Home)			Contact No.(Office	ð	+	
Contact No. (Motive)	72772	OI Venide Number	51772366		TP Vehicle Number	e .	SMN4626R	
Imail Address Saimant Type Claimant Type	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Selec	± 🔻				
Daimant Name *	>>	Claimant NR3C *						
Daimant Address	1 200							
Daim Description	SJT72365 / SMN46268 ON 16 Aug 2019				Name of Preferred	Workshop		
Preferred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault	V				
No. Require Finalisation	Yes	Preference Repair Option	Preferred W	orkshop, Name unknown	GIA report		Received	V
Require Finansacion Date Registered	17/08/2019 10:26	Claim Close Date			Date Received		17/08/2019 1	0.41
Report Taken By	Jackson	Workshop Repairer			Total Loss but Rep	paired		
Z Print AK letter			THEOREM PROPERTY	and I				
			Save Subr	m.				
Attachment								
9								
The second second	MT/1058051	Claim No.		001				
h married about Mice	LI (Caragonia)			17/08/2019 10:41				
	(C) Year (C) and	Upload Date						
	⊕ Yes ○ No	Upload Date		Category *	Confidential	tirger	ncy •	Description *
	Yes ○ No Path •		owse Cear	Category *	3.00	tirger V Normal	ncy •	Description +
Acodem No. Last Doc: Received		Bro	and an arrival	Please Select	V 80 3			Description *
		Bro	owse Cear	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	▼ 80 ×	Normal	¥	Description 4



	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date	File	e Name	9	Source	Action
List	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI log 2019 10:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	,
Ś	CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI log 2019 10:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	- 20
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI Jug 2019 10:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	9
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800503(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	9,5
		INAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI lug 2019 10:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:26	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
2	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE ug 2019 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10: 27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
Ì	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:27	Phetos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:27	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI up 2019 10:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	6-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_R00601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	B-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	B-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATSO CES) on 17 &	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:28	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVE ug 2019 10:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIO CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	9-17	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:30	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	9-17	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601[NATIDI CES) on 17 A	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:31	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ug 2019 10:31	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	CES) on 17 A)	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI up 2019 10:31	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-	8-17	
	NAC BANK URL ROOSOLI MATIO						